ATB® 2025 Medium Truck & Trailer Catalog
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            ©2025 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 22
DM – Drawer Master Boxes - Steel or Aluminum - Single Door
     Note: *Boxes are available in: Black (BX) and White (WX) Finish – add after part number.
No. Model Number
Material
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Depth
“A” (in.)
Shelf
Count
Drawer
Count
Drawer
Height (in.)
Weight
(lb.)
1. A-DM41-211430-T21 .090 Alum 21 14 30 9 2 1 D1=3” 58
2. A-DM41-211626-T21 .090 Alum 21 16 26 11 2 1 D1=3” 54
3. A-DM41-211630-T21 .090 Alum 21 16 30 11 2 1 D1=3” 60
4. A-DM41-211636-T21 .090 Alum 21 16 36 11 2 1 D1=3” 64
5. A-DM41-282026-T22 .090 Alum 28 20 26 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 72
6. A-DM41-282030-T22 .090 Alum 28 20 30 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 84
7. A-DM41-282036-T22 .090 Alum 28 20 36 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 95
8. A-DM41-282048-T22 .090 Alum 28 20 48 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 120
9. S-DM41-211430-*21 14g. Steel 21 14 30 9 2 1 D1=3” 110
10. S-DM41-211626-*21 14g. Steel 21 16 26 11 2 1 D1=3” 106
11. S-DM41-211630-*21 14g. Steel 21 16 30 11 2 1 D1=3” 118
12. S-DM41-211636-*21 14g. Steel 21 16 36 11 2 1 D1=3” 136
13. S-DM41-282026-*22 14g. Steel 28 20 26 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 148
14. S-DM41-282030-*22 14g. Steel 28 20 30 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 158
15. S-DM41-282036-*22 14g. Steel 28 20 36 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 188
16. S-DM41-282048-*22 14g. Steel 28 20 48 13 2 2 D1=3” D2=5” 245
    Note: Boxes are available in different configuration and custom sizes; call the factory for different sizes and options.
Drawer master boxes are heavy duty, high capacity and offer easy access
to your tools and/or equipment. Boxes can be mounted on tractor, truck,
flatbed, trailer or combine. These boxes are perfect for storing your tools
and personal gear. Tractor drawer boxes are available in different sizes
and can be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN TRUCKBOXES boxes
are designed and built to keep your equipment safe and secure.
Description
• An engineered steel or aluminum construction
• Fully seam welded on all seams and corners
• Channel braced reinforced door with gas springs
• Automotive type SS latch, weather seal and adjustable lock striker
• Professional tool organizer
• Drawers with heavy duty 150 lb. slides and rubber matt
• Galvanized 18g hemmed adjustable dividers
• Zinc epoxy primer with MR powder baked topcoat finish
• Mounting kit not included
DM41-211636-*21
DM41-282036-*22